
US & Canada 
Regional & District Sales Managers 

and
Area Channel Managers

NORTHEAST
CT (40001010) 
Ralph Lazzara Regional Sales Manager
(781) 780-1782 | Ralph.Lazzara@mahr.com

MA, ME, NH, RI, VT (40001020)
Catherine Norton District Sales Manager   
(978) 460-3605  | Catherine.Norton@mahr.co

DE, MD, NJ, NY(Southern) PA (40001030)
Ralph Lazzara Regional Sales Manager 
(781) 780-1782 | Ralph.Lazzara@mahr.com

PA, NY (Northern) (40001040)
Ralph Lazzara Regional Sales Manager 
(781) 780-1782 | Ralph.Lazzara@mahr.com

SOUTHEAST
FL, PR (40002010)
Kevin Lemmon Regional Sales Manager  
(843) 324-0540  | Kevin.Lemmon@mahr.com

NC, VA (40002030)
Wilson Sawyer District Sales Manager 
(919) 817-6948 | Wilson.Sawyer@mahr.com

GA, SC (40002040)
Thomas Martin District Sales Manager
(803) 446-5546  | Thomas.Martin@mahr.com

AL, MS, TN (40002020)
Adam McCue District Sales Manager
(615) 613-3002  | Adam.McCue@mahr.com

SOUTHCENTRAL (40004020)
AR, LA, OK, TX 
Leon Gawlick Regional Sales Manager 
214-605-0218 | Leon.Gawlick@mahr.com
 

MIDWEST
Tim Johnson Regional Sales Manager
(859) 653-0354 | Tim.Johnson@mahr.com

IN, MI (West) (40003030)
Christopher Hoop District Sales Manager
(513) 235-8581 | Christopher.Hoop@mahr.com

OH, MI (East) (40003040)
Kenneth Szyndlar District Sales Manager   
(810) 333-5183| Ken.szyndlar@mahr.com

KY, OH, WV (40003020)
Andy Brandenburger District Sales Manager
(513) 235-8579 | Andy.Brandenburger@mahr.com

PACIFIC NORTHWEST (40007010)
ID, MT, OR, WA, WY
Douglas Sobolak Regional Sales Manager  
(714) 224-2922 | Doug.Sobolak@mahr.com

WESTERN (40005020)
CA (Northern), AZ, CO, HI, NM, NV, UT
Douglas Sobolak Regional Sales Manager  
(714) 224-2922 | Doug.Sobolak@mahr.com 

CA (Southern) (40005010)
Douglas Sobolak Regional Sales Manager  
(714) 224-2922 | Doug.Sobolak@mahr.com 

CANADA
Lawrence Rosen Regional Sales Manager 
(437) 218-9037 | Lawrence.Rosen@mahr.com

NORTHCENTRAL (40006010)
Tim Johnson Regional Sales Manager
(859) 653-0354 | Tim.Johnson@mahr.com

IA, IL, KS, MI (UP), MN, MO, NE, ND, SD, WI 
(40006020)
Ryan Orr District Sales Manager 
(815) 345-6573 | Ryan.Orr@mahr.com

CANADA

NORTHEAST, SOUTHEAST, SOUTH CENTRAL REGIONS AND CANADA
Josh Gray Area Channel Manager
1-401-602-8802 | Josh.Gray@mahr.com

MIDWEST, NORTH CENTRAL, WESTERN AND PACIFIC NORTHWEST REGIONS
Regan Jones Area Channel Manager
1-715-413-2368 | Regan.Jones@mahr.com

Mahr Inc. Customer Centers
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